LEADER
The best automation specialist
LD-SRS100CXLL-1500
Side single-spindle full servo drive large-spreading nickel-soldering wire winding machine
Wire Size : 0.2 ~ 2.0mm
Flat Wire: 0.05x0.1 ~ 0.7x1.5 mm
Max .Speed : 2800rpm
Main Motor : AC servo motor750W*2 (Main spindle/tailstock servo synchronous operation)
Winding Width : 400mm
Spreading Motor : AC servo motor 750W
Spreading Width : 1500mm(Actual working route 1000mm)
Spreading assembly: Wire feeding angle -25°~25° adjustable
Tension mechanism: Tension 200g~5kg adjustable
Power : AC 220V 50/60Hz
Net Weight : 260kgs
Dimensions : L2400*W700*H1200mm
LD